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GOBERNANTASBolsa

PIT-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***4064**
***1378**
***5334**
***2910**
***3468**
***3804**
***0959**
***1628**
***3994**
***2882**
***2679**
***3408**
***0200**
***2772**
***2780**
***5332**
***2252**
***7632**
***3694**
***0609**
***3667**
***5450**
***5238**
***6160**
***5721**
***0048**
***0938**
***4711**
***7081**
***4913**
***9852**
***3707**
***4078**
***6798**
***2725**
***9338**
***3359**
***6269**
***3495**
***5801**
***0387**
***3525**
***4031**
***0376**
***9245**
***1375**
***3938**
***6637**
***8203**
***4482**
***5958**
***5827**
***2640**
***2460**

Nif
ABELLAN BALLESTEROS, PASCUAL
ALVAREZ NAVARRO, PABLO
ALVARO MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSEFA
ANDREO ORTIGAS, GLORIA
ASENSIO AYALA, JUANA
BELLO MARTINEZ, PILAR
BERNABE SANCHEZ, PILAR
BETANCORT ROCA, DANIEL
CAJA ARACIL, MARIA CARMEN
CASTELLET CORTES, ROSA VICTORIA
CERDA LARDIN, JUANA
CERDA LARDIN, MARIA
CERON SANCHEZ, NICOLASA
CHICO CERDA, GINESA
DIAZ AMADOR, JOSE
ESCOLAR QUEREDA, FRANCISCA ANTONIA
FENOLLOS SORIANO, PEDRO
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, BARBARA
FRANCO ZAMBUDIO, FUENSANTA
GARCIA CAMPUZANO, ENCARNACION MARIA
GARCIA MARTINEZ, ANA
GARCIA NICOLAS, MARIA SOLEDAD
GARCIA PARRA, JOAQUIN
GARCIA PEREZ, BERNARDA
GARNES SANCHEZ, ESTEFANIA
GOMEZ ALFARO, MARIA JOSEFA
GOMEZ SANCHEZ, JESUS ANTONIO
GUZMAN FUENTES, MARIA ROSARIO
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ANTONIA
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, INMACULADA
HERNANDEZ RUBIO, JOAQUIN
LOPEZ MENDEZ, ANA MARIA
LOPEZ PARRA, JOSE
LOPEZ PEREZ, ROSA AMPARO
LORENTE ALCARAZ, JUANA
MARTINEZ BLAYA, ENRIQUE MIGUEL
MARTINEZ CANOVAS, URSULA
MARTINEZ GUERRERO, ANGUSTIAS
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ASCENSION
MAS TOLSA, SALVADOR
MELGAREJO CASCALES, ANA Mª
MOLINA BAENAS, MARIA DOLORES
MUÑOZ MUÑOZ, MARIA MAGDALENA
PELLICER PUJALTE, DIEGO
PUJANTE RUIZ, ENCARNACION
ROS LLORENTE, FRANCISCO DOMINGO
ROS MAIQUEZ, MARIA
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JOSEFA
SOTO QUIÑONERO, FRANCISCA
TOMAS SERRANO, ASUNCION
TORRIJOS ORENES, MARIA LUISA
VALERO GONZALEZ, MANUELA
VAQUERIZO VAQUERIZO, ROCIO
ZAPATA ROS, MARIA DOLORES

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     112,870
     182,975
     220,000
     162,500
     211,870
     150,870
     188,160
     183,500
     210,425
     201,000
     198,160
     222,000
     272,000
     194,195
     303,500
     201,500
     243,500
     230,000
     295,000
     181,730
     209,500
     188,500
     149,150
     189,500
     180,000
     230,000
     206,605
     348,000
     186,715
     149,980
     224,000
     208,870
     234,300
     183,000
     225,000
     220,500
     151,500
     178,265
     285,500
     180,000
     210,000
     181,275
     129,000
     227,000
     180,000
     195,300
     180,500
     137,840
     142,565
     175,625
     189,000
     201,000
     174,500
     135,425

P.Totales
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
       0,000
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
       0,000
       3,500
      12,000
       0,000
      12,000
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
      12,000
       6,000
       6,000
       0,000
       6,000
       6,000
       0,000
       0,000
     180,000
      12,000
       0,000
       6,000
       4,500
       6,000
      12,000
       6,000
       2,000
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
      12,000
       0,000
       0,000
       3,000
       6,000
       6,000
       0,000
       0,000
      12,000
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
       0,000
       6,000
       1,500

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     170,500
       0,000
     183,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     210,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     169,675
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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SI
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO


